For Immediate Release

Contact: Lance Sears Sears & Swanson, P.C. Phone: (719) 471-1984

Email: Lance@searsandswanson.com



Colorado Springs, CO Personal Injury Attorney Lance Sears Receives Multiple Industry Honors

[Colorado Springs, CO] – Personal injury attorney Lance Sears of [http://searsswanson.com] Sears & Swanson, P.C., a law firm in Colorado Springs, Colorado, recently received multiple honors from associations in the legal industry.

Mr. Sears was selected by his peers to be included in the 20^{th} Edition of *The Best Lawyers in America*[©] for his work in personal injury litigation.

The Best Lawyers in America is one of the most visible peer-review publications in the legal profession, partnering with many of the highest circulated publications in the world, including The Wall Street Journal, The New York Times, The Los Angeles Times, The Washington Post, The Chicago Tribune, and others.

Inclusion in *Best Lawyers* is based on an exhaustive and rigorous peer-review survey comprising more than five million confidential evaluations by top attorneys.

Mr. Sears was also selected as a certified member of the Multi-Million Dollar Advocates Forum. Presently a Life Member of the Million Dollar Advocates Forum, Lance Sears is now also a member of one of the most prestigious groups of trial lawyers in the United States. This group is limited to attorneys who have won multi-million dollar verdicts, awards, and settlements.

Forum membership acknowledges excellence in advocacy and provides Mr. Sears with a national network of experienced colleagues for professional referral and information exchange in major cases.

"It is truly an honor to be included in *Best Lawyers* and to become a certified member of the Multi-Million Dollar Advocates Forum. My entire career has been dedicated to serving injured people in Colorado. While nothing is more rewarding than helping someone get back on their feet and receive the justice he or she deserves, these moments are certainly gratifying," said Lance Sears.

Mr. Sears is a founding member of Sears & Swanson, P.C., a Colorado Springs, Colorado law firm that has been serving the entire Front Range for more than thirty-seven years.

About Sears & Swanson, P.C.: Sears & Swanson, P.C. is a law firm located in Colorado Springs, Colorado whose attorneys focus on personal injury cases (auto accidents, trucking injuries, bicycle injuries, spinal/brain injuries, ski accidents) and business disputes. The firm's attorneys have been helping clients in all regions of Colorado for over 37 years and are proud to serve clients all across the Front Range.